
SACA AC Weekend Pennants, 2024 - DIVISION 1

Team Captain email Phone

Hyde Park Barry Jennings bdjennings053@gmail.com 0402 670369
Norwood GMS Greg Rowberry rowberry.greg@gmail.com 0401 990665
Norwood MBS Murray Baum murraygbaum@gmail.com 0413 488053
Victor Harbor Shirley Howlett showlett261@gmail.com 0431 332194

K = KITCHEN DUTY CLUB M = MANAGING CLUB

TIME DAY Lawn TEAM 1 TEAM 2 ROUND
2:15 PM Saturday March 23 1 Hyde Park M vs Victor Harbor K R1.1; Div 1
2:15 PM Saturday March 23 2 Norwood GMS vs Norwood MBS R1.1; Div 1
2:15 PM Saturday April 6 1 Hyde Park vs Norwood MBS R1.2; Div 1
2:15 PM Saturday April 6 2 Norwood GMS M vs Victor Harbor K R1.2; Div 1
2:15 PM Sunday May 5 1 Hyde Park vs Norwood GMS R1.3; Div 1
2:15 PM Sunday May 5 2 Norwood MBS vs Victor Harbor R1.3; Div 1
2:15 PM Saturday May 11 1 Hyde Park K vs Victor Harbor M R2.1; Div 1
2:15 PM Saturday May 11 2 Norwood GMS vs Norwood MBS R2.1; Div 1
2:15 PM Saturday June 1 1 Hyde Park vs Norwood MBS R2.2; Div 1
2:15 PM Saturday June 1 2 Norwood GMS K vs Victor Harbor M R2.2; Div 1
2:15 PM Saturday June 22 1 Hyde Park M vs Norwood GMS R2.3; Div 1
2:15 PM Saturday June 22 2 Norwood MBS vs Victor Harbor R2.3; Div 1
2:15 PM Saturday July 20 1 Hyde Park M vs Victor Harbor K R3.1; Div 1
2:15 PM Saturday July 20 2 Norwood GMS vs Norwood MBS R3.1; Div 1
2:15 PM Saturday Aug 3 1 Hyde Park vs Norwood MBS R3.2; Div 1
2:15 PM Saturday Aug 3 2 Norwood GMS M vs Victor Harbor K R3.2; Div 1
2:15 PM Saturday Aug 24 1 Hyde Park vs Norwood GMS R3.3; Div 1
2:15 PM Saturday Aug 24 2 Norwood MBS vs Victor Harbor R3.3; Div 1
2:15 PM Saturday Sep 7 1 Hyde Park K vs Victor Harbor M R4.1; Div 1
2:15 PM Saturday Sep 7 2 Norwood GMS vs Norwood MBS R4.1; Div 1
2:15 PM Sunday Sept 22 1 Hyde Park vs Norwood MBS R4.2; Div 1
2:15 PM Sunday Sept 22 2 Norwood GMS K vs Victor Harbor M R4.2; Div 1
2:15 PM Saturday Oct 5 1 Hyde Park vs Norwood GMS R4.3; Div 1
2:15 PM Saturday Oct 5 2 Norwood MBS vs Victor Harbor R4.3; Div 1
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